

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2007
CC 7651-7652/2007

(From the judgment and order dated 11/09/2006 in CMWP No. 86/1973 &
CMWP No. 87/1973 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

BABU RAM (D) TH. LRS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

EPUTY DIRECTOR CONSOLIDATION & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution, permission to file SLP,c/delay in filing substitution
appln. and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 29/08/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Petitioner(s) M/s. Sanjay, Narendra Babu
R.A.Pandey and
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Advs.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Adjourned by six weeks.

(Meera Hemant)
Asstt. Registrar

Court Master

(Madhu Saxena)