

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos. 34 to 37 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal
(Civil) No(s).5622-5623/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 11/09/2006 in CMWP No. 86/1973
& CMWP No. 87/1973 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

BABU RAM (D) TH. LRS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DEPUTY DIRECTOR CONSOLIDATION & ORS.

Respondent(s)

I.A.Nos.34-35 : (Appls. For substitution to bring on record the
Lrs. of deceased petitioner No.1/1)
I.A.Nos.36-37 :(appls. For C/delay in filing appls. for
substitution)
(With office report)

Date: 03/01/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR
(In chambers)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Satish Chand Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the respondent prays for time
to file reply to the applications. Four weeks' time is
granted to do the needful.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Renuka Sadana)
Court Master