

nITEM NO.1

COURT NO.6

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 38-39 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5622-5623/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 11/09/2006 in CMWP
No.86/1973,CMWP No.87/1973 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT
ALLAHABAD)

BABU RAM (D) TH. LRS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DEPUTY DIRECTOR CONSOLIDATION & ORS. Respondent(s)

(for amendment of the petition and office report

Date: 13/01/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.(Not present)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg,Adv.(Not present)

UPON perusing papers the Court made the following
O R D E R

None present to press these applications.

The applications for amendment of the petitions
shall be considered by the Bench at the time of the
admission of the case.

Office to proceed further.
(Parveen Kr.Chawla) (Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master Court Master