

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R S U N I L T H O M A S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5622-5623/2009

BABU RAM (D) TH. LRS.

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

DEPUTY DIRECTOR CONSOLIDATION & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for withdrawal, amendment of the petition and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 25/02/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Salish Chand Gupta,adv.
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Deepak Mishra,adv.
Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg,Adv.

U P O N h e a r i n g c o u n s e l t h e C o u r t m a d e t h e f o l l o w i n g
O R D E R

Ld.counsel for the petitioner is granted time for taking steps against unserved respondent Nos. 5/1/1 to 5/1/4. Respondent No.11 is granted last opportunity for filing counter affidavit.
List the matter on 28.03.2014.

		(Sunil Thomas)
		Registrar