

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.8

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. 42-43/2014 IN PETITION(S) FOR SPECIAL LEAVE TO APPEAL (C)
NO(S). 5622-5623/2009
(ARISING OUT OF IMPUGNED FINAL JUDGMENT AND ORDER DATED 11/09/2006
IN CMWP NO. 86/1973 AND CMWP NO. 87/1973 PASSED BY THE HIGH COURT
OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

BABU RAM (D) TH. LRS.ETC.ETC.

PETITIONER(S)

VERSUS

DEPUTY DIRECTOR CONSOLIDATION & ORS. RESPONDENT(S)
(FOR DELETION OF THE NAME OF RESPONDENT AND INTERIM RELIEF AND
OFFICE REPORT)

Date : 29/04/2015 These applications were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA
[IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A. 42-43/2014 IN SLP(C) NOS.5622-5623/2009

On the request of Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg, learned
counsel for some of the respondents, the matters are
adjourned for two weeks.

[VINOD LAKHINA]
COURT MASTER

[ASHA SONI]
COURT MASTER